


Attendee Report: NH Solid Waste Working Group - GoTo Webinar
3/31/2023

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Bekkerman Anton Anton.Bekkerman@unh.edu UNH

Christie Bonnie Bchristie1953@gmail.com Hopkinton Waste Reduction Committee

Diemand Albert albert@elmcitycompost.com Elm City Compost

Elliott Jackie j.c.elliott@roadrunner.com

Ford Evan Evan.Ford@unh.edu UNH

Kondelis Jr Mark mark.a.kondelisjr@des.nh.gov DES-SWMB

Lesnyk Katie klesnyk@nhha.org New Hampshire Hospital Association

Schmidt Adam adam@jgstrategies.com JG Strategies/ NH Bev. Assoc.

Tobiason Glen glen.tobiason@innowacon.com InnoWaCon, LLC

Tuthill John johng.tuthill@gmail.com
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